
Light Gun-Score 7-21-03

Stdg Competitor Relay Bench LG-1 LG-2 LG-3 Total X

1 Mike Leonard 2 8 47 45 43 135 2
2 Leroy Johnson 2 9 45 49 41 135 1
3 Vic Kretsinger 2 2 47 47 39 133 0
4 John Blackman 2 1 46 48 38 132 4
5 Bill Bonser 1 4 47 46 38 131 1
6 Keith Cottrell 1 2 50 49 30 129 5
7 Bob Dorton 1 3 46 42 39 127 1
8 Lynn Dragoman Sr. 1 1 48 47 30 125 1
9 Barry Bluhm 2 7 44 39 40 123 0
10 Al Lemmon 1 8 44 40 37 121 0
11 John Crawford 2 3 44 38 36 118 0
12 Austin Ward 1 7 40 34 42 116 0
13 Kelly Mason 1 9 44 37 30 111 1
14 Gene Hooper 1 5 35 40 32 107 0
15 Greg Friedman 1 6 33 41 11 85 0
16 Steve Duchscheier 2 5 0 35 28 63 0
17 Bill Sibner 2 6 0 23 20 43 0

Light Gun-Group

Stdg Competitor Relay Bench LG-1 LG-2 LG-3 Avg

1 Keith Cottrell 1 2 2.1080 2.2480 3.3835 2.5798
2 Lynn Dragoman Sr. 1 1 2.3780 2.5250 3.2670 2.7233
3 Leroy Johnson 2 9 2.7535 1.8800 4.4960 3.0432
4 John Blackman 2 1 2.3730 2.0710 5.3780 3.2740
5 Mike Leonard 2 8 3.3355 3.3445 4.6970 3.7923
6 Bill Bonser 1 4 4.5060 3.6560 3.5090 3.8903
7 John Crawford 2 3 5.8090 4.0400 2.8565 4.2352
8 Vic Kretsinger 2 2 4.5970 4.1590 4.3680 4.3747
9 Bob Dorton 1 3 5.0650 4.8330 4.4210 4.7730
10 Barry Bluhm 2 7 4.4910 4.9985 5.5625 5.0173
11 Al Lemmon 1 8 4.1450 6.7895 4.3020 5.0788
13 Gene Hooper 1 5 5.4790 5.7720 4.8330 5.3613
12 Greg Friedman 1 6 2.9850 10.2700 4.2660 5.8403
14 Austin Ward 1 7 4.6740 6.0755 7.5610 6.1035
15 Kelly Mason 1 9 4.2425 7.4955 7.1540 6.2973
16 Steve Duchscheier 2 5 30.0000 8.7500 10.3000 16.3500
17 Bill Sibner 2 6 30.0000 14.0970 15.5695 19.8888



Heavy Gun-Score

Stdg Competitor Relay Bench HG-1 HG-2 HG-3 Total X

1 Keith Cottrell 1 2 94 100 99 293 5
2 Lynn Dragoman Sr 1 1 98 93 92 283 7
3 Bob Dorton 1 3 92 92 95 279 3
4 Bill Boner 1 4 93 91 95 279 3
5 Barry Bluhm 2 7 96 92 88 276 3
6 Leroy Johnson 2 9 92 95 87 274 2
7 John Blackman 2 1 91 85 87 263 3
8 Gene Hooper 1 5 92 85 84 261 3
9 Austin Ward 1 7 84 92 84 260 0
10 Mike Leonard 2 8 86 82 92 260 0
11 John Crawford 2 3 78 86 90 254 1
12 Kelly Mason 1 9 77 86 84 247 0
13 Al Lemmon 1 8 78 88 80 246 0
14 Greg Friedman 1 6 66 89 81 236 0
15 Steve Dascher 2 5 48 68 79 195 1
16 Bill Sibner 2 6 67 79 26 172 0
17 Vic Kretsinger 2 2 35 53 80 168 1

Heavy Gun-Group

Stdg Competitor Relay Bench HG-1 HG-2 HG-3 Avg

1 Keith Cottrell 1 2 3.0550 2.3680 1.6890 2.4743
2 Lynn Dragoman, Sr. 1 1 3.7920 4.5990 4.1220 3.1303
3 Bob Dorton 1 3 4.9840 5.1650 4.3350 4.3830
4 Bill Bonser 1 4 4.8730 5.8820 5.5730 4.9183
5 John Crawford 2 3 4.0045 8.0945 4.5315 5.0330
6 Gene Hooper 1 5 3.5000 7.3330 6.6220 5.2777
7 John Blackman 2 1 6.1695 8.9470 7.9790 5.3722
8 Barry Bluhm 2 7 4.2095 4.9175 3.5685 5.3757
9 Greg Friedman 1 6 5.1530 5.5760 6.6200 5.5763
10 Leroy Johnson 2 9 5.2600 3.9285 3.5285 6.0628
11 Austin Ward 1 7 7.2595 4.2105 5.2930 6.1567
12 Mike Leonard 2 8 6.5340 5.4075 4.7035 6.6472
13 Al Lemmon 1 8 8.0290 8.4020 8.2490 8.1437
14 Steve Dascher 2 5 10.1250 11.6250 9.5000 8.9167
15 Bill Sibner 2 6 15.7500 9.2500 46.3005 10.3333
16 Kelly Mason 1 9 15.0000 7.0175 9.3575 10.3392
17 Vic Kretsinger 2 2 11.2500 23.1250 9.1250 12.1250



Two-Gun Agg-Score

Stdg Competitor Relay Bench LG HG Agg X

1 Keith Cottrell 1 2 129 293 422 10
2 Bill Bonser 1 4 131 279 410 4
3 Leroy Johnson 2 9 135 274 409 3
4 Lynn Dragoman, Sr. 1 1 125 283 408 8
5 Bob Dorton 1 3 127 279 406 4
6 Barry Bluhm 2 7 123 276 399 3
7 John Blackman 2 1 132 263 395 7
8 Mike Leonard 2 8 135 260 395 2
9 Austin Ward 1 7 116 260 376 0
10 John Crawford 2 3 118 254 372 1
11 Gene Hooper 1 5 107 261 368 3
12 Al Lemmon 1 8 121 246 367 0
13 Kelly Mason 1 9 111 247 358 1
14 Greg Friedman 1 6 85 236 321 0
15 Vic Kretsinger 2 2 133 168 301 1
16 Steve Dascher 2 5 63 195 258 1
17 Bill Sibner 2 6 43 172 215 0

Two-Gun Agg-Group

Stdg Competitor Relay Bench LG HG  Avg.

1 Keith Cottrell 1 2 2.5798 2.3707 2.4753
2 Lynn Dragoman Sr. 1 1 2.7233 4.1710 3.4472
3 Leroy Johnson 2 9 3.0432 4.2390 3.6411
4 Barry Bluhm 2 7 5.0173 4.2318 4.6246
5 Bill Bonser 1 4 3.8903 5.4427 4.6665
6 Bob Dorton 1 3 4.7730 4.8280 4.8005
7 Mike Leonard 2 8 3.7923 5.9708 4.8815
8 John Crawford 2 3 4.2352 5.5435 4.8893
9 John Blackman 2 1 3.2740 7.6985 5.4863
10 Gene Hooper 1 5 5.3613 5.8183 5.5898
11 Greg Friedman 1 6 5.8403 5.7830 5.8117
12 Austin Ward 1 7 6.1035 5.5877 5.8456
13 Al Lemmon 1 8 5.0788 8.2267 6.6528
14 Kelly Mason 1 9 6.2973 10.4583 8.3778
15 Vic Kretsinger 2 2 4.3747 14.5000 9.4373
16 Steve Dascher 2 5 16.3500 10.4167 13.3833
17 Bill Sibner 2 6 19.8888 23.7668 21.8278

Winner
1 Keith Cottrell 9
2 Lynn Dragoman Sr. 14
3 John Blackman 15
4 Bill Bonser 19



5 Leroy Johnson 21
6 Bob Dorton 22
7 Mike Leonard 28
8 Barry Bluhm 32
9 John Crawford 34
10 Gene Hooper 41
11 Vic Kretsinger 45
12 Austin Ward 46
13 Al Lemmon 47
14 Greg Friedman 50
15 Kelly Mason 56
16 Steve Duchscheier 61
17 Bill Sibner 65
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